HISTORIC DISTRICT / LANDMARK BOARD

2024 MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES
HISTORIC DISTRICT / LANDMARK
BOARD ITEMS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY

MEETING DATES 12:00 NOON ON THE DAY SHOWN
12:00 NOON BELOW TO BE INCLUDED ON THE
CITY HALL AGENDA FOR THE MEETING DATE

CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS SHOWN TO THE LEFT

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Wednesday, December 20, 2023

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 12, 2024

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

IRt

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Wednesday, December 11, 2024




